
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 5 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017341 5PSSDB 21.53 7.30 157.17

72028249 P15 - (49273) University Of Houston HUB 5PSSDB 20.23 5.70 115.31

72028263 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.17 4.70 94.80

72028394 P15 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

72028471 5PSSDB 20.31 4.90 99.52

577.33

5% -28.87

SUBTOTAL 548.46

-$562.60

TOTAL -$14.14

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 12/1/2023

R001074

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057

P15 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving

Fuel


	11-22-2023 TO 11-30-2023



